12 Channel Parallel Active Optical Cable
120Gbit/s CXP – 3xQSFP+ AOC
FEATURES
 Full Duplex 12 Channel 850nm Parallel Active
 Optical Cable
 Supports transmission rates up to 10.3Gbit/s
 per channel

12 Channel Parallel Active Optical Cable
120Gbit/s CXP – 3xQSFP+ AOC
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION             PART NUMBER          LENGTH
CXP-3xQSFP cable ICD120GVP2420-05  5  meters
CXP-3xQSFP cable ICD120GVP2420-10 10 meters
CXP-3xQSFP cable ICD120GVP2420-20 20 meters
CXP-3xQSFP cable ICD120GVP2420-50 50 meters
For more information please contact: elxcommunications@fci.com
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components